

January 31-February 2, 2025

Circle Of Stars

GYMNASTICS INVITATIONAL

Indiana Convention Center 100 S. Capital Avenue Indianapolis, IN 46255



- Over 3,500 athletes and 10,000 spectators expected
- Over 10 Different States represented
- Attracts college recruiters from across the country



S P O N S O R S H I P L E V E L S

Diamond Sponsor \$5,000

- Monthly recognition on DeVeau's social media platforms followed by over 25k people
- Monthly sponosor email sent to DeVeau's database
- Advertisement running on TVs at DeVeau's daily
- Logo on the back of Circle of Stars t-shirt worn by over 200 volunteers
- Logo visibility on signage at Circle of Stars 2025
- Logo visibility and a foursome at our 2025 golf event

Platinum Sponsor - \$1,000

- Monthly sponosor email sent to DeVeau's database
- Advertisement running on TVs at DeVeau's daily
- Logo on the back of Circle of Stars t-shirt worn by over 200 volunteers
- Logo visibility on signage at Circle of Stars 2025
- Logo visibility and a foursome at our 2025 golf event

Gold Sponsor \$500

- Advertisement running on TVs at DeVeau's daily
- Logo on the back of Circle of Stars t-shirt worn by over 200 volunteers
- Logo visibility on signage at Circle of Stars 2025

Help Us:

- Reduce costs associated with athlete travel to competitions
- Fund service projects in which our athletes gain a sense of civic responsibility and community involvement.
- Expand our scholarship program for graduating seniors.
- Reduce fees for all competitive gymnasts to make the sport more affordable to all families in our community

About Us:

DeVeau's School of Gymnastics is the home to over 15,000 families in gymnastics, ninja, cheer, tumbling, and the Active Academy Preschool.

Over 12,000 individuals pass through the doors each month at DeVeau's.

Your sponsorship is not only an investment in your business, but an investment that makes a difference in the lives of young athletes.

Your contribution allows us to financially support the development of our team athletes.

We are a 501 c3, non-profit organization so your donation is tax deductible.



DeVeau's Gymnastics Booster Club is a 501 c3 non-profit organization made up of volunteers helping to continuously improve and provide opportunities for the male and female gymnasts at DeVeau's School of Gymnastics. Circle of Stars Invitational is our biggest fundraising event of the year.

To choose your sponsorship level go to:

https://circleofstars-2025sponsorship.cheddarup.com





To choose your Sponsorship Level go to: https://circleofstars-2025-sponsorship.cheddarup.com

Contact Name	
Business Name	
Street Address	
City/State/Zip	
Phone & Email	
Booster Club Member Affiliation	
Authorized Cor	porate Representative Signature

Mail checks made out to DGBC to DeVeau's Gymnastics Booster Club, P.O. Box 430, Fishers, IN 46038 or purchase sponsorship and pay online at https://circleofstars-2025-sponsorship.cheddarup.com

Sponsors will be contacted to confirm level and benefits once payment is received. Please note all sponsorships must be approved by USA Gymnastics.